

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.1719 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
13.	20.07.2026	<u>NV, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that reply-affidavit has been filed. Post on 24.08.2026, under the caption 'For Hearing'. <u> </u> NV, J KPV	